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ITEM 
 

SPECIFICATION 

 

Type 
 

Fixed type attenuator 

 
ATTENUATION RANGE 

1-5 dB ± 0.5 dB 
6-10 dB ± 1.0 dB 
11-20 dB ± 10% 

RETUN LOSS PC>50dB, UPC>55dB, APC>60dB 

OPERATIONAL WAVELENGTHS 1310nm or 1550nm or 1310nm and 1550nm 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20 ~ +75°C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature: 
 Low insertion loss and back reflection loss. 

 High Precision of Mechanical Dimensions. 

 Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-Core, IEC, TIA. 

 RoHS compliant. 

 100% Optic test. 

 

Dimension: 

ATTENUATOR FAMILY   V1.0 

LC Connector Type Attenuator 

SC Connector Type Attenuator  
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TYPE Plug Type Material Value 

01 FC/PC 01 Adapter type 01 Metal 01 3dB 

02 SC/PC 02 Connector Type 02 Plastic 02 5dB 

03 LC/PC         03 7dB 

04 ST/PC     04 10dB 

05 MU/PC     05 15dB 

06 FC/APC     06 20dB 

07 SC/APC     07 25dB 

08 LC/APC         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FC Connector Type Attenuator  

ST Connector Type  Attenuator 

ORDER INFORMATION 


